3GPP TSG CT Meeting #59
CP-130099
Vienna, Austria; 27th Feb – 1st March 2013
Source:
CT1
Title:
CR pack on TEI9
Agenda item:
9
Document for:
APPROVAL
	TS
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	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	24.301
	1609
	2
	Rel-9
	Inclusion of PLMN ID for the CS domain
	F
	9.10.0
	C1-82
	C1-130818
	ZTE
	TEI9
	5.5.1.3.4.2, 5.5.3.3.4.2
	

	24.301
	1610
	2
	Rel-10
	Inclusion of PLMN ID for the CS domain
	A
	10.9.0
	C1-82
	C1-130819
	ZTE
	TEI9
	5.5.1.3.4.2, 5.5.3.3.4.2
	

	24.301
	1611
	2
	Rel-11
	Inclusion of PLMN ID for the CS domain
	A
	11.5.0
	C1-82
	C1-130820
	ZTE
	TEI9
	5.5.1.3.4.2, 5.5.3.3.4.2
	

	24.229
	4312
	4
	Rel-9
	Correct determination of the status of being available for voice over PS
	F
	9.14.0
	C1-82
	C1-130890
	Research In Motion UK Ltd.
	TEI9
	L.3.1.2
	

	24.229
	4313
	4
	Rel-10
	Correct determination of the status of being available for voice over PS
	A
	10.10.0
	C1-82
	C1-130891
	Research In Motion UK Ltd.
	TEI9
	L.3.1.2
	

	24.229
	4314
	4
	Rel-11
	Correct determination of the status of being available for voice over PS
	A
	11.6.0
	C1-82
	C1-130892
	Research In Motion UK Ltd.
	TEI9
	L.3.1.2
	


